1600mm

L130mm

LEVITAS

4192-1P

bpeHna
WwnpwuHa, MM
OnvHa, MM

Makc. BbicoTa, MM

OCHOBHOWN NCTOYHUK
cBeTa, KonnyecTso namn

OCHOBHOWN NCTOYHUK
CBeTa, TUM LoKoNA

OCHOBHON NCTOYHUK
cBeTa, MoLwHOCTb amnsbl,
W

OCHOBHOWN NCTOYHUK
cBeTa, KomnnekTayns
JlamMnaMu

MaTepwnan nnadgoHa
MowHoCcTb obuasn

Mnowanb ocseweHns,
KB.M.

LiBeToBasa TemnepaTypa
MaKCUMasibHag, K

CBeTOBOW MOTOK
MaKCUMasbHbIN, LM

LBeT apmaTypbl
KpenneHue

LleHa: 3 440 pyoO.

FAVOURITE

INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING COMPANY

Favourite
40

130
1600

1

LED

na

Benbin akpun
3

1
4000

255

30/10TOM
nJjaHKa



